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#
1
2
3
4
5
6
7
8
9

10
11
12
13
14
15
16
17
18
19
20
21

St.¢.

Meno

STRASKY Viliam
ILGO Lukas

MRAZ Richard
RADUL Kyryl
GADOMSKY Tomas
DANO Marco
HEINEMANN Alex
SMIDA Oliver
BERLANSKY Samuel
TATARKA Marek
TARABA Tomas
KOVAR Matus
SLOVENCIAK Tadeas
DURIS Bruno
LIVNANSKY Tomas
KUBLA Michal
ZAVADSKY Filip
VYSUDIL Boris
HANUSIAK Michal
BARTA Hugo
BEZDEK Tomas
VAVRICEK Radko
BEZECNY Lukas
DURCAN Lukas

SEBO Pavel

KASTAN Michal
FULOP Lukéas
KOSCUS Michal
TOMASCH Pavol
JANCO Toméas
SIMEK Erik Alexander
MICHALKO Samuel

TARCIK Michal
TRNOVEC Filip

JURCEK Martin
GUBA Ivan

VAJDA Adam

Cokoladova tretra 2023
Bratislava 23.05.2023

Vysledkova listina
Vygenerované 22. 12. 2024 o 9:09

Nar.

2012
2012
2012
2012
2013
2012
2012
2012
2012
2012
2012
2012
2013
2012
2013
2013
2013
2012
2013
2012
2013
2012
2013
2012

2012

2013

2012

2012

2012
2012
2013
2013
2012
2012

2012

2013

2013

Klub / Krajina

Atleticky klub AC Malacky
AO Sparta Povazska Bystrica
ZS Starova Malacky

ZS Kuliskova Bratislava
SK Run For Fun Bratislava
ZS s MS Ceska Bratislava
Atletika JOJO Lamac
Atleticky klub AC Malacky
AO TJ Spartak Myjava

ZS s MS Cierne

ZS Ludovita Stdra Modra
ZS Ludovita Stira Modra
ZS Tilgnerova Bratislava
SK Run For Fun Bratislava
ZS s MS Ceska Bratislava
SS sv. Vincenta de Paul
Atleticky klub AC Malacky
AK ASK Slavia Trnava
Nasa atletika Bratislava
KLS KRYHA Bratislava
Atletika Inter Bratislava
Deti v pohybe Samorin
AK Spartak Dubnica nad Vahom
Atletick4 akadémia Zilina

ZS Ludovita Stira Modra
ZS Pankdchova Bratislava
AK ASK Slavia Trnava

SS sv. Vincenta de Paul

SS sv. Vincenta de Paul
SK Run For Fun Bratislava
Atleticky klub AC Malacky
SK Run For Fun Bratislava
Atletika Inter Bratislava
Atletika JOJO Lamac

ZS Katy
ZS s MS Ceska Bratislava

ZS s MS Ceska Bratislava

Vykon

43,11
39,33
39,25
38,83
38,50
37,80
36,33
36,30
34,27
32,60
32,50
32,00
31,40
31,18
31,00
30,91
30,83
30,34
30,28
30,24
29,67
29,65
28,97
28,25

28,00
28,00
27,78

27,78

27,68
27,37
27,35
27,21
27,20
27,02

27,00
27,00

27,00
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76
77
78
79
80
81

(1005)
(1160)
(1055)

(1056)

)
(796)
(649)
(1196)
(1192)
(983)

(1007)
(1013)
(1080)

(1292)

(1022)
(669)
(1209)
(1133)
(987)
(1102)
(624)
(1106)

NEMETH Adam
GUSTARA Jakub
BARTOS Lukas
JANOSIK Mario
HUSAR Alex
MASICA Dimitrij
BURES Matus
KISAC Lukéas

VILIM Richard

HODOR Filip
OPOLCER Patrik

ZATKO Matyas
LAKATA Simon
DURANKA Simon
MARCIN Richard

VRABEL Matej

ORGON Patrik
GAZOVIC Karol
MISIK Viliam
GRUBISIC Luka
DOSEK Filip
BALAJ Lukas
HUPKA Lukas

MURAN Simon
VALACHOVIC Simon

DRANCAK Alexej

SKOMBAR Imrich
GRIAC Jakub
LOPATNIK Tomas
CIKOS Richard
PAVLOVIC Mikulas
KURACKA Alexander

STANICEK Martin
FINDOR Milan
PROCHAZKA Tomas

KULCSAR Michal

NEUSCHL Oliver
FILKO Silvester
VITEK Viliam
OLEG Jancek
ORGON Libor
JURCIK Patrik
ANTAS Maxim
MASCUCH Daniel

2013
2013
2012
2013
2012
2012

2012

2013

2012

2012
2012

2012

2013

2013

2013

2012

2013
2013
2012
2012
2013
2013
2012

2012

2013

2013

2013
2012
2012
2013
2012
2012

2012

2012

2012

2012

2012
2013
2012
2012
2012
2012
2013
2013

Deti v pohybe Samorin
Spojena skola Svétej Rodiny
Triathlon mood, o.z.

ZS Sokolikova Bratislava

ZS Fandlyho Pezinok

ZS DrlDérera Bratislava

ZS ) Kupeckého Pezinok
ZS ). Kupeckého Pezinok

ZS Pankichova Bratislava

ZS Fandlyho Pezinok
Cirkevna skola Malacky

ZS Fandlyho Pezinok

ZS s MS Ceska Bratislava
ZS Kulikova Bratislava
ZS Kuliskova Bratislava

ZS Ludovita StGra Modra

ZS Dr.).Dérera Malacky
Nasa atletika Bratislava
SS sv. Vincenta de Paul
ZS Pankuchova Bratislava
ZS Starova Malacky

ZS DrlDérera Bratislava
ZS Fandlyho Pezinok

Z$ ). Kupeckého Pezinok
ZS Kty
ZS Sokolikova Bratislava

Namestovo

Deti v pohybe Samorin
SK Run For Fun Bratislava
ZS Starova Malacky

ZS Sokolikova Bratislava
ZS Dr.).Dérera Malacky

ZS Gercenova Bratislava
ZS Hlboké Bratislava

ZS Kuty

ZS Sokolikova Bratislava

ZS Hiboka Bratislava
Trackademy

ZS Tilgnerova Bratislava
ZS Na bielenisku Bratislava
ZS Dr.).Dérera Malacky

ZS Ludovita Stdra Modra
KLS KRYHA Bratislava

ZS$ Ludovita Stdra Modra

26,41
26,32
26,11
26,00
25,48
25,01

25,00
25,00

25,00

24,99
24,85

24,50
24,50
24,00
24,00

24,00

23,98
23,75
23,48
22,70
22,50
22,36
22,06

22,00
22,00

22,00

21,71
21,14
21,10
21,00
20,60
20,44

20,00
20,00
19,50

19,50

19,20
18,97
18,60
18,00
17,61
17,50
17,40
17,00
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94
95
96
97
98
99
10

10

10

10

10

10

(917)
(1069)

(1138)
(1146)

(1215)

(916)
(1031)

(866)
(979)
(1004)

(1195)

(601)
(845)
(996)

(1223)
(998)

(1194)
(797)

(1020)
(982)
(1082)
(1072)
(1248)

(611)

MICHAL Hujo
KOLLAR Teodor

VARGA Samuel
NETRY Tobias

MADAR Radoslav

MAX Katusin
ALEXIK Adam

AMBRUS Juraj
BALAZ Tomas
VRANKA Ondrej

BARAN Leo

KOPASEK Alexander

PAVELKA Simon
KREMLER Matej
JURIKA Leo Patrik
MALIK Jakub
VINAS Nicolas
KOSOVSKY Peter

MACHO Juraj
KIS Vajda Maxim
RISKA Martin
KUBINA Viliam
DODEK Cyril

HLAVATY Filip

STRASKY Viliam
ILGO Luka$

MRAZ Richard
RADUL Kyryl
GADOMSKY Tomas
DANO Marco
HEINEMANN Alex
SMIDA Oliver
BERLANSKY Samuel
TATARKA Marek
TARABA Tomas
KOVAR Matus
SLOVENCIAK Tadea$
DURIS Bruno
LIVNANSKY Tomas
KUBLA Michal
ZAVADSKY Filip
VYSUDIL Boris
HANUSIAK Michal
BARTA Hugo
BEZDEK Tomas
VAVRICEK Radko
BEZECNY Luka$
DURCAN Lukas
SEBO Pavel

2013
2013

2013

2012

2013

2012
2012

2012

2013

2012

2013

2012
2013
2013
2012
2013
2013
2013

2012

2013

2013

2013

2013

2013

Spojena skola Svétej Rodiny
ZS Katy

ZS Na bielenisku Bratislava
ZS Pankuchova Bratislava

Nasa atletika Bratislava

Spojena skola Svétej Rodiny
Z$ J Kupeckého Pezinok

Cirkevna Skola Malacky
ZS Dr.J.Dérera Malacky
ZS Fandlyho Pezinok

ZS Starova Malacky

AO TJ Slavia STU Bratislava
Atleticka akadémia Zilina
ZS Fandlyho Pezinok

ZS Gercenova Bratislava
ZS Fandlyho Pezinok

ZS Sokolikova Bratislava
Deti v pohybe Samorin

ZS Hlboka Bratislava
ZS Dr.).Dérera Malacky
ZS Katy

ZS Katy

ZS Plavecky Stvrtok

Atletika Inter Bratislava

43,11
39,33
39,25
38,83
38,50
37,80
36,33
36,30
34,27
32,60
32,50
32,00
31,40
31,18
31,00
3091
30,83
30,34
30,28
30,24
29,67
29,65
28,97
28,25
28,00

16,56
16,50

16,50
16,50

16,50

16,43
16,40

16,25
16,25
16,00

16,00

15,85
15,65
15,64
15,00
14,82
14,50
13,62

13,50
13,14
12,80
12,50
12,00

10,46



KASTAN Michal
FULOP Lukas
KOSCUS Michal
TOMASCH Pavol
JANCO Tomés
SIMEK Erik Alexander
MICHALKO Samuel
TARCIK Michal
TRNOVEC Filip
JURCEK Martin
GUBA Ivan
VAJDA Adam
NEMETH Adam
GUSTARA Jakub
BARTOS Lukas
JANOSIK Mario
HUSAR Alex
MASICA Dimitrij
BURES Matus
KISAC Lukas
VILIM Richard
HODOR Filip
OPOLCER Patrik
ZATKO Matyas
LAKATA Simon
DURANKA Simon
MARCIN Richard
VRABEL Matej
ORGON Patrik
GAZOVIC Karol
MISIK Viliam
GRUBISIC Luka
DOSEK Filip
BALAJ Lukas
HUPKA Luka$
MURAN Simon
VALACHOVIC Simon
DRANCAK Alexej
SKOMBAR Imrich
GRIAC Jakub
LOPATNIK Tomas
CIKOS Richard
PAVLOVIC Mikulag
KURACKA Alexander
STANICEK Martin
FINDOR Milan
PROCHAZKA Toméas
KULCSAR Michal
NEUSCHL Oliver
FILKO Silvester
VITEK Viliam
OLEG Jancek
ORGON Libor
JURCIK Patrik
ANTAS Maxim
MASCUCH Daniel
MICHAL Hujo
KOLLAR Teodor
VARGA Samuel
NETRY Tobias
MADAR Radoslav
MAX Katusin
ALEXIK Adam
AMBRUS Juraj
BALAZ Tomas
VRANKA Ondrej
BARAN Leo
KOPASEK Alexander
PAVELKA Simon
KREMLER Matej
JURIKA Leo Patrik
MALIK Jakub
VINAS Nicolas

28,00
27,78
27,78
27,68
27,37
27,35
27,21
27,20
27,02
27,00
27,00
27,00
2641
26,32
26,11
26,00
25,48
25,01
25,00
25,00
25,00
24,99
24,85
24,50
24,50
24,00
24,00
24,00
23,98
23,75
23,48
22,70
22,50
22,36
22,06
22,00
22,00
22,00
21,71
21,14
21,10
21,00
20,60
20,44
20,00
20,00
19,50
19,50
19,20
18,97
18,60
18,00
17,61
17,50
17,40
17,00
16,56
16,50
16,50
16,50
16,50
16,43
16,40
16,25
16,25
16,00
16,00
15,85
15,65
15,64
15,00
14,82
14,50



(797)
(1020)
(982)
(1082)
(1072)
(1248)
(611)

KOSOVSKY Peter
MACHO Juraj
KIS Vajda Maxim
RISKA Martin
KUBINA Viliam
DODEK Cyril
HLAVATY Filip

Spracované programom AtletIS
Viac informéacii na www.hrdosport.sk
© HRDO Sport 2015

13,62
13,50
13,14
12,80
12,50
12,00
10,46
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